1°

30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°

10°

11°
12°

A

14°

15°
16°
17°
18°
19°

CENTRAL

\ .

Nome

AVC

MARRENTO CVK

CIGANO
0ZZY CSA
FALCAO
MISTER M
72HRS
FUMACA
GRADUADO
TUBARAO
PAVAROTI
PIVETE
ALTAS HORAS
TIRANO
TSIJR
CBT
AGRESSIVO
RIO NEVADO
CONTESTADO

Anilha
054236
051315
029486
032773
080121
140725
024742
018728
035664
091368
132078
054163
055373
051132
049563
050661
054006
142244
054849

Dono
ADOLAR
CHRISTOFER KOHLER
EDSON
IGOR
JULIANO
RAFAEL/CESAR
DHOLY
IVANILDO
VALERIO JOSE FERNANDES
IGOR
LUIZ
THIAGO
RAFAEL BELTRAME
GENESIO
MARLON
THIAGO
ALEXANDRE
RAFAEL
JULIANO

CANARIO TERRA 22/01/2023

Cidade
FAZENDA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

10/15 min
0/125
0/110
0/103
0/90
0/87
0/83
0/80
0/78
0/68
0/67
0/61
0/60
0/57
0/42
0/35
0/34
0/16
0/14
0/11

Acpfaz

Pontos
14
12
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